
Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Recurve Bow Class W2 Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 528 1 FLORENO Veronica ITA 6 (23,21,23)

8/ 417 8 VALIYEVA Zinyat AZE 0 (16,5,21)

5/ 463 5 CERNA Miroslava CZE 6 (24,24,23)

4/ 474 4 PERNA Mariangela ITA 0 (22,23,21)

3/ 484 3 KUNCOVA Lenka CZE 2 (18,16,18,15)

6/ 454 6 DROSTE Maria GER 6 (15,19,23,23)

7/ 423 7 SIDKOVA Markéta CZE  

2/ 488 2 MURRAY Kate GBR -Bye-

FLORENO V (ITA)

0 (22,21,19)

CERNA M (CZE)

6 (24,25,22)

DROSTE M (GER)

2 (20,15,15,7)

SIDKOVA M (CZE)

6 (19,17,17,19)

CERNA M (CZE)

0 (11,21,23)

SIDKOVA M (CZE)

6 (24,28,24)

FLORENO V (ITA)

6 (18,24,25)

DROSTE M (GER)

0 (16,22,21)

GOLD

SIDKOVA M (CZE)

SILVER

CERNA M (CZE)

BRONZE

FLORENO V (ITA)
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Recurve Bow Class W2 Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 528 1 FLORENO Veronica ITA  

-Bye-  

9/ 407 9 TREMBLAY Lyne CAN 2 (22,15,12,17)

8/ 417 8 VALIYEVA Zinyat AZE 6 (17,17,13,20)

5/ 463 5 CERNA Miroslava CZE 6 (17,20,13)

12/ 254 12 CLAUDE Talcone FRA 0 (8,11,9)

-Bye-  

4/ 474 4 PERNA Mariangela ITA  

3/ 484 3 KUNCOVA Lenka CZE  

-Bye-  

11/ 319 11 DARIA Ivanchenko RUS 0 (11,19,10)

6/ 454 6 DROSTE Maria GER 6 (23,20,20)

7/ 423 7 SIDKOVA Markéta CZE 7 (16,21,20,26,25)

10/ 366 10 ABD WAHAB Noor Saadah MAS 3 (18,21,16,20,8)

-Bye-  

2/ 488 2 MURRAY Kate GBR  

FLORENO V (ITA)

6 (23,21,23)

VALIYEVA Z (AZE)

0 (16,5,21)

CERNA M (CZE)

6 (24,24,23)

PERNA M (ITA)

0 (22,23,21)

KUNCOVA L (CZE)

2 (18,16,18,15)

DROSTE M (GER)

6 (15,19,23,23)

SIDKOVA M (CZE)

 

MURRAY K (GBR)

-Bye-
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